

Æ

SLP(C)No. 4630 OF 2003
ITEM No.7

Court No. 5

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4630/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in OJC 6122/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ARUN KUMAR NAYAK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. S.Barooah, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent Nos.
1-3Mr. Naveen Prakash, Adv.
Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent No.4Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter has been kept on board in "Incomplete After Notice Matters". One assumes that Office will put up a report to show how or why it is in the incomplete matters list. We do not find any office report after 19th November, 2004 when the matter was adjourned. Office to explain why no report has been put up.
Adjourned for two weeks.

Anita

(Ramesh Chand)
Court Master