

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2262 OF 2005

ARUN KUMAR NAYAK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Pani, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.P. Pathak, ASG

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For R-4

Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 5th September 2006.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

Court Master

(ANAND SINGH)

Court Master